Golden West L e

TECHNOLOGIES
2727 N Plaza Dr. Date: 9/21/2020
Rapid City, SD 57702

Phone 605-348-6529 Fax 605-342-1160

Prepared for:

Lyle Jensen Account No.: 1889
Fall River County Auditor Phone: (605) 745-5145
906 N River Street Fax: (605) 745-3530

Hot Springs, SD 57747 USA

Qty Description UoM Sell Total
3 Ruckus ICX 7150-C102ZP - L3 - 2x EA $1,242.67 $3,728.01
100/1000/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T (PoH) + 2x 100/1000/2.5G
(PoH) + 6x 100/1000/2.5G (PoE+) + 2x 10GB SFP+ - 3yr.
Remote Suppo

3 Ruckus - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - GigE - EA $257.40 $772.20
1000Base-LX - LC single-mode - up to 6.2 miles
6 Ruckus R650 dual-band 802.11ax Wireless AP w/ Multi-Gig EA $540.20 $3,241.20

Ethernet backhaul, 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 streams, BeamFlex+, dual
ports, PoH/uPoE/802.3at PoE support

1 Project Installation & Configuration EA $3,450.00 $3,450.00
Your Price: $11,191.41
Totak: $11,191.41
Prices are firm until 10/5/2020
Prepared by:  Eric Eisenbraun, ericeisenbraun@goldenwest.com Date: 9/21/2020
Accepted by: Date:

Disclaimer

Unless otherwise specified, all labor is charged on a time and materials basis. Any additional service charge or travel will apply.
Any quoted cable runs assume that there is an available cable pathway; if not, additional charges may apply.

Applicable taxes and/or additional freight charges may be added on to the invoice.

Terms: 30% down payment required for sales of $ 5,000.00 or more, with the balance due Net 15 days of invoicing.
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